COPPER PATCH CORD CAT.6 S/FTP LSZH
27AWG
This document is authored and owned by barpa. It is forbidden to reproduce in whole or in part without mentioning its authorship,
as well as modification of its content or context. All specifications are subject to change without notice. The pictures/drawings are
merely illustrative.
More information: info@barpa.eu or in www.barpa.eu
datasheet nº b30_2 | date: 12/22
approved by: Rute Araújo

250 33,1 30,2 -2,8 35,9
2/3
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN - ORDER INFORMATION
8 2 2 1 2 2 2 C M M M
COLOR C
Grey 1
Yellow 2
Blue 3
Green 4
Orange 5
Red 6
Black 7
White 8
++
8 2 2 1 2 2 2
• GREY (RAL7035); • YELLOW (RAL1018); • BLUE (RAL5017); • GREEN (RAL6016); • ORANGE (RAL2008);
• RED (RAL3028); • BLACK (RAL9005).
Note: Non standards colours, lengths & configurations available on request.
METERS M M M
0,15 0 0 1
0,25 0 0 2
0,5 0 0 5
1 0 1 0
1,5 0 1 5
2 0 2 0
3 0 3 0
5 0 5 0
7 0 7 0
10 1 0 0
15 1 5 0
20 2 0 0
25 2 5 0
30 3 0 0
50 5 0 0
COPPER PATCH CORD CAT.6 S/FTP LSZH
27AWG
This document is authored and owned by barpa. It is forbidden to reproduce in whole or in part without mentioning its authorship,
as well as modification of its content or context. All specifications are subject to change without notice. The pictures/drawings are
merely illustrative.
More information: info@barpa.eu or in www.barpa.eu
datasheet nº b30_2 | date: 12/22
approved by: Rute Araújo
3/3
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Meters Type Quantity Size (mm) Gross Weight (kg)
0,15
Carton
240
490x300x280
5,60
0,25 220 6,56
0,5 200 5,95
1 150 7,00
1,5 120 7,50
2 90 7,35
3 80 9,00
5 60 10,50
7 40 9,80
10 30 10,30
15 22 11,00
20 20 13,00
25 18 14,40
30 16 15,20
20 10 15,80
As part of our goal to achieve quality excellence, our barpa System Warranty can give you 25 years products and solution assurance of
compliance with the industry performance standard comparing with the class installed. This warranty applies to network infrastructure
installations that was made by an approved barpa partner using an barpa solution (end-to-end). For more informations go to our
website.
TECHNICAL DRAWING
PACKAGING
LENGTH TOLERANCE
≤ 1000 mm ± 30 mm
1000 < L ≤ 5000 mm ± 50 mm